Sluice Valve at Adarsha pally near 
Rail Lineunder ward no :----20 and 1 
no 100 mm dia Air Release Valve and 
Sluice Valve near Post office under 
ward No :----22 within Khardah 
Municipal Area.

460633.00(F
our Lac sixty 
thousand six 

hundred 
thirty----

three) only

Rs 9500.00
(Nine 

thousand 
five 

hundred)onl
y NIL

60 days

www.kmda.wb.gov.in.(thewebportaloftheKMDA)and click on to the “e-procurement ”link provided. They may also visit 
the website https://wbtenders.gov.inforthetender.The tender can be searched by typing KMDA in the search engine provided